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Анапа 0,0 94,0 141,0 235,0 282,0 329,0 470,0 530,0 558,0

Гостагаевская 94,0 0,0 47,0 141,0 188,0 235,0 376,0 436,0 464,0

Юровский 141,0 47,0 0,0 94,0 141,0 188,0 329,0 389,0 417,0

Красная стрела 235,0 141,0 94,0 0,0 47,0 94,0 235,0 295,0 323,0

Старотитаровская 282,0 188,0 141,0 47,0 0,0 47,0 188,0 248,0 276,0

Вышестеблиевская 329,0 235,0 188,0 94,0 47,0 0,0 141,0 201,0 229,0

Тамань Пасс. 470,0 376,0 329,0 235,0 188,0 141,0 0,0 60,0 88,0

Керчь Южная Н.П. 530,0 436,0 389,0 295,0 248,0 201,0 60,0 0,0 28,0

Керчь 558,0 464,0 417,0 323,0 276,0 229,0 88,0 28,0 0,0

Таблица стоимости полного проезда (100%) по маршруту Анапа-Керчь Южная Новый парк-Керчь с 01 января 2024 года


